
2013  Queensland  Motorkhana  Championship & Series  Round 2
Promoted by  Central Coast Car Club (Gladstone) Inc.Outright

                 F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did not Finish

Alan McConnell F 2 Mini Special 297.86 297.86 1 28.16 30.24 29.61 23.09 22.08 48.92 wd 26.41 22.45 40.68 26.22
Alan Wheeley G 3 Caspar Special 303.30 303.30 2 32.10 39.40 33.14 25.02 23.87 24.46 27.85 26.08 43.06 28.32
Jamie Overend CF 8 Toyota Corolla 315.37 258.60 3 33.42 33.81 35.20 27.58 25.20 27.49 30.31 25.96 45.95 30.45
Gordon Fischer CF 9 VW Golf 347.75 295.29 4 56.32 wd 34.37 35.79 28.36 26.89 28.51 29.79 26.73 49.43 31.56
Malcolm Spiden BR 7 MGB 352.30 302.98 5 39.16 37.45 38.70 30.57 30.81 28.96 32.46 26.80 51.80 35.59
Andrew Mitchell AF 4 Mini 354.15 313.56 6 34.64 34.11 59.22 wd 28.87 25.81 27.49 30.88 f1 26.14 49.95 32.04
Keith Honour DR 20 Nissan Skyline 354.81 283.85 7 35.64 37.56 41.12 29.99 29.63 30.42 33.84 28.34 51.90 36.37
Terry Scharf DR 19 Nissan Skyline 367.40 305.75 8 35.81 59.16 wd 38.29 29.92 27.44 29.96 33.17 28.02 51.43 34.20
Noel Caplet DR 1 Nissan Skyline 368.18 297.54 9 35.88 37.21 39.36 29.61 29.58 f1 34.09 33.25 28.58 51.98 f1 33.64 f1
Coby Mitchell AF 11 Mini 390.74 336.04 10 38.81 37.88 46.74 34.64 35.73 34.05 33.94 27.67 61.42 39.86
Adam Vardy CR 17 Datsun 180B SSS 391.97 317.50 11 39.29 45.99 41.39 37.30 31.22 36.98 36.49 30.60 56.54 36.17
Matt Dicks DR 16 Holden Commodore 397.27 326.61 12 40.60 46.84 41.63 33.44 29.60 31.65 36.20 43.95 wd 54.94 38.42
Megan Benson CF 14 Nissan NX 399.35 335.78 13 38.72 38.53 43.51 46.18 wd 34.08 33.36 35.60 29.44 59.10 40.83
Craig Tomlinson G 5 Mini Cooper 406.80 406.80 14 36.43 38.65 39.71 31.86 32.05 31.97 53.79 29.90 76.86 wd 35.58
Judith Mitchell AF 6 Mini 411.89 370.39 15 56.32 wd 59.16 wd 39.71 30.55 31.67 35.65 33.27 30.75 57.71 37.10
Paul Jansen CF 15 VW Golf 413.33 368.04 16 56.32 wd 39.80 59.22 wd 46.18 wd 28.34 35.82 32.51 29.02 53.23 32.89
Kimberley Martin CR 22 Datsun 180B SSS 425.31 344.50 17 41.20 39.92 53.96 44.99 38.17 35.52 36.63 30.59 64.26 40.07
Katelin Ainsworth DR 21 Holden Commodore 461.32 382.89 18 58.33 59.16 wd 45.82 44.31 f1 31.90 36.75 f1 44.48 33.20 58.46 38.91
Matt Harney BF 13 Mtsubishi Colt 462.78 413.82 19 43.58 59.16 wd 47.56 37.24 f1 35.53 48.92 wd 38.50 35.09 71.86 40.34
Johnathon Sutcliffe CR 25 Datsun 180B SSS 465.21 390.92 20 39.69 49.28 59.22 wd 36.77 f1 39.48 f1 41.67 46.71 f1 31.05 71.28 35.06
David Collins DR 12 Ford XF Falcon Ute 482.15 398.28 21 44.07 44.47 52.82 46.92 f1 40.52 43.97 f1 52.82 wd 35.14 64.61 46.81
Artie Ramm BR 10 Westfield 492.21 476.18 22 36.24 59.16 wd 39.71 38.58 44.16 dns 48.92 dns 52.82 dns 43.95 dns 76.86 dns 51.81 dns
Chris McCarrigle DR 24 Ford Fairlane 515.82 461.14 23 56.32 wd 54.16 60.44 46.18 wd 44.16 wd 44.19 49.10 43.95 wd 65.51 51.81 wd
Alan Prisgrove G 18 Mini Cooper 523.85 523.85 24 56.32 wd 59.16 wd 59.22 wd 46.18 wd 44.16 wd 48.92 wd 52.82 wd 43.95 wd 56.31 f1 51.81 wd
Peter Collins DR 23 Ford XW 539.41 500.16 25 56.32 wd 59.16 wd 56.48 46.18 wd 57.97 42.86 52.82 wd 38.95 76.86 wd 51.81 wd
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Class Results
                 F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start

Andrew Mitchell AF 4 Mini 8.00 313.56 1 34.64 34.11 59.22 wd 28.87 25.81 27.49 30.88 f1 26.14 49.95 32.04
Coby Mitchell AF 11 Mini 390.74 336.04 2 38.81 37.88 46.74 34.64 35.73 34.05 33.94 27.67 61.42 39.86
Judith Mitchell AF 6 Mini 411.89 370.39 3 56.32 wd 59.16 wd 39.71 30.55 31.67 35.65 33.27 30.75 57.71 37.10

Matt Harney BF 13 Mtsubishi Colt 462.78 413.82 1 43.58 59.16 wd 47.56 37.24 f1 35.53 48.92 wd 38.50 35.09 71.86 40.34

Malcolm Spiden BR 7 MGB 352.30 302.98 1 39.16 37.45 38.70 30.57 30.81 28.96 32.46 26.80 51.80 35.59
Artie Ramm BR 10 Westfield 492.21 476.18 2 36.24 59.16 wd 39.71 38.58 44.16 dns 48.92 dns 52.82 dns 43.95 dns 76.86 dns 51.81 dns

Jamie Overend CF 8 Toyota Corolla 315.37 258.60 1 33.42 33.81 35.20 27.58 25.20 27.49 30.31 25.96 45.95 30.45
Gordon Fischer CF 9 VW Golf 347.75 295.29 2 56.32 wd 34.37 35.79 28.36 26.89 28.51 29.79 26.73 49.43 31.56
Megan Benson CF 14 Nissan NX 399.35 335.78 3 38.72 38.53 43.51 46.18 wd 34.08 33.36 35.60 29.44 59.10 40.83
Paul Jansen CF 15 VW Golf 413.33 368.04 4 56.32 wd 39.80 59.22 wd 46.18 wd 28.34 35.82 32.51 29.02 53.23 32.89

Adam Vardy CR 17 Datsun 180B SSS 391.97 317.50 1 39.29 45.99 41.39 37.30 31.22 36.98 36.49 30.60 56.54 36.17
Kimberley Martin CR 22 Datsun 180B SSS 425.31 344.50 2 41.20 39.92 53.96 44.99 38.17 35.52 36.63 30.59 64.26 40.07
Johnathon Sutcliffe CR 25 Datsun 180B SSS 465.21 390.92 3 39.69 49.28 59.22 wd 36.77 f1 39.48 f1 41.67 46.71 f1 31.05 71.28 35.06

Keith Honour DR 20 Nissan Skyline 354.81 283.85 1 35.64 37.56 41.12 29.99 29.63 30.42 33.84 28.34 51.90 36.37
Terry Scharf DR 19 Nissan Skyline 367.40 305.75 2 35.81 59.16 wd 38.29 29.92 27.44 29.96 33.17 28.02 51.43 34.20
Noel Caplet DR 1 Nissan Skyline 368.18 297.54 3 35.88 37.21 39.36 29.61 29.58 f1 34.09 33.25 28.58 51.98 f1 33.64 f1
Matt Dicks DR 16 Holden Commodore 397.27 326.61 4 40.60 46.84 41.63 33.44 29.60 31.65 36.20 43.95 wd 54.94 38.42
Katelin Ainsworth DR 21 Holden Commodore 461.32 382.89 5 58.33 59.16 wd 45.82 44.31 f1 31.90 36.75 f1 44.48 33.20 58.46 38.91
David Collins DR 12 Ford XF Falcon Ute 482.15 398.28 6 44.07 44.47 52.82 46.92 f1 40.52 43.97 f1 52.82 wd 35.14 64.61 46.81
Chris McCarrigle DR 24 Ford Fairlane 515.82 461.14 7 56.32 wd 54.16 60.44 46.18 wd 44.16 wd 44.19 49.10 43.95 wd 65.51 51.81 wd
Peter Collins DR 23 Ford XW 539.41 500.16 8 56.32 wd 59.16 wd 56.48 46.18 wd 57.97 42.86 52.82 wd 38.95 76.86 wd 51.81 wd

Alan McConnell F 2 Mini Special 297.86 297.86 1 28.16 30.24 29.61 23.09 22.08 48.92 wd 26.41 22.45 40.68 26.22

Alan Wheeley G 3 Caspar Special 303.30 303.30 1 32.10 39.40 33.14 25.02 23.87 24.46 27.85 26.08 43.06 28.32
Craig Tomlinson G 5 Mini Cooper 406.80 406.80 2 36.43 38.65 39.71 31.86 32.05 31.97 53.79 29.90 76.86 wd 35.58
Alan Prisgrove G 18 Mini Cooper 523.85 523.85 3 56.32 wd 59.16 wd 59.22 wd 46.18 wd 44.16 wd 48.92 wd 52.82 wd 43.95 wd 56.31 f1 51.81 wd
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